Coshocton County Sheriff’s Office

Christopher Walters 500 North Third Street Phone — 740-622-2411
Sheriff Coshocton, Ohio 43812 Fax — 740-622-4487

Jail Roster - No SSN Printed on January 5, 2026
Housing Area Inmate Jacket # Sex DOB Book # Booking Date/Time
F/Block Joseph Angelo 97853 Male 10/11/00 2500729 12/12/25 21:28
A/Dorm Halie Arnold 81309 Female 07/19/96 2500254 05/10/25 22:16
I/Dorm Drake Atwood 73161 Male 10/20/95 2500771 12/31/25 12:04
C/Block Tonya Blair 38521 Female 05/03/76 2500568 09/25/25 11:38
G/Block Christopher Bowden 98411 Male 04/01/94 2500349 06/22/25 06:34
C/Block Keisha Bradford 70022 Female 09/02/84 2600010 01/04/26 16:49
E/Block Mark Brock 963 Male 12/10/58 2500772 12/31/25 17:20
F/Block Thomas Cannon 98540 Male 12/17/03 2600008 01/03/26 14:03
F/Block Todd Conkle 98458 Male 12/05/82 2500725 12/12/25 01:43
I/Dorm Kenneth Cooper 1651 Male 09/07/82 2500727 12/12/25 13:06
T/Dorm Brandon Cottrill 98092 Male 03/17/85 2500560 09/22/25 22:32
G/Block James Cox 18561 Male 11/02/76 2500616 10/22/25 22:57
F/Block Shawn Edinger 97211 Male 03/07/02 2500722 12/11/25 17:50
F/Block Christopher Gallagher 82139 Male 01/16/98 2500770 12/31/25 06:28
F/Block Scott George 98490 Male 07/30/77 2500710 12/03/25 11:57
F/Block Allen Hart 98315 Male 09/13/91 2500738 12/15/25 10:45
T/Dorm Gary Hartshorn 98508 Male 07/01/70 2500736 12/15/25 09:25
G/Block Arthur Krem || 63085 Male 11/10/86 2500732 12/13/25 02:11
T/Dorm William Larrick Il 98349 Male 09/13/81 2500734 12/14/25 10:00
G/Block Michael Loomer - Bradford 63615 Male 03/28/88 2500758 12/25/25 21:49
T/Dorm Hunter Markley 98310 Male 11/11/01 2500522 09/06/25 08:00
I/Dorm Tyson Marshall 97692 Male 09/03/86 2600002 01/02/26 08:21
A/Dorm Tina Mathias 1420 Female 06/10/67 2500654 11/10/25 12:18
F/Block David McFadden 65764 Male 12/29/82 2500530 09/11/25 14:03
F/Block Dantae Norfleet 98309 Male 02/28/06 2500447 07/28/25 14:37
T/Dorm Brock Powell 90659 Male 03/24/98 2500673 11/16/25 07:52
F/Block Branden Russell 60092 Male 11/29/78 2500746 12/18/25 10:43
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Housing Area

T/Dorm
I/Dorm

I/Dorm

F/Block
A/Dorm
F/Block
A/Dorm
G/Block
F/Block
A/Dorm
F/Block
I/Dorm

I/Dorm

F/Block

Total Records: 41

Inmate

Jeremy Smith
Lucian Smith Jr
Nathan Spriggs
Jarome Starner
Tara Stephens
Billy Stockum
Christy Tignor

Christopher Timmons

Travis Tubbs
Lyn Unger
Blake Watts
Devon Wells
Tyler Wine
Justin Wright

Jacket #

71070
69233
98333
0363
71758
97427
98481
3832
4204
6048
98374
98260
78576
1131

Sex

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

DOB

04/30/74
09/01/88
02/02/97
11/09/81
04/18/91
09/14/03
07/11/07
12/23/77
01/23/77
04/20/78
09/05/83
01/02/06
09/26/92
03/22/87

Book #

2500713
2500603
2500740
2500754
2500752
2500747
2500768
2500767
2600003
2500569
2500677
2500759
2600009
2600011

Booking Date/Time

12/07/25 17:24
10/17/25 06:57
12/16/25 09:31
12/23/25 11:52
12/22/25 13:00
12/19/25 15:16
12/30/25 21:14
12/30/25 17:25
01/02/26 10:30
09/25/25 14:25
11/18/25 11:23
12/26/25 10:50
01/04/26 16:49
01/04/26 18:36
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